DOUGLASCOUNTY,NV  2)17-906652

Rec $3500
Total $35 00 11/07/2017 02 22 PM
SUMMIT COLLECTIONS SERVICES Pgs=2
00064562201709066520020027

Recording Requested by/Mail to: KAREN ELLISON, RECORDER

N Summit Collection Services
ame

Address 491 Court St
City/State/Zip Reno, NV 89501

Mail Tax Statements to

N/A

Address

Name

City/State/Zip

Judgment

Title of Document (required)

The undersigned hereby affirms that the document submitted for recording
DOES contain personal information as required by law (check applicable)

Affidavit of Death — NRS 440 380(1)(A) & NRS 40 525(5)
\/Judgment —NRS 17 150(4)

- Military Discharge — NRS 419 020(2)

~ 2

Signature

oy (Yo %@w

Printed Name

This document 1s being (re-)recorded to correct document # , and 1s correcting




10

11

12

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

Case No 15-SC-0105 GE@T”FUED @@[DY T -

TSEST 1Y 7 i1 sG
IN THE JUSTICE COURT OF EAST FORK TOWNSHIP _ ’
COUNTY OF DOUGLAS, STATE OF NEVAE)A @

RON GRAY,

Plaintiff
NOTICE OF JUDGMENT
AND ENTRY OF JUDGMENT

STEVEN DORAN,

Defendant
/

YOU AND EACH OF YOU WILL PLEASE TAKE NOTICE

That on the 13th day of October, 2015, n the Justice Court of East Fork Township, County of
Douglas, State of Nevada, Judgment was entered in favor of ‘Ron Gray, and against Steven
Doran, by default in the amount of $3885 28, plus costs in the amount of $137 00, and interest at
the statutory rate

Dated the 13th day of October, 2015

A

JUSTICE OF THE PEACE

NOTE If ether party desires to appeal jJudgment, Notice of Appeal and Bond are to be filed within
five (5) days

Pursuant to NRCP 5 (b) | certify that | am an employee of East Fork Township Justice Court,
Douglas County, of Nevada, and that on this day | deposited for mailing at Minden, Nevada, a true
copy of the within document addressed to

Ron Gray Steven Doran

132 Lakeview Drive 1060 US Highway 395 N

DAYTON NV89403 e 124~ . 112 o iat GARDNERVILLE NV/89410
fratract A4 et ognent

fLat :s;LT;dC&TﬁQL“IéIGNED N %?\ 50 /(‘///\/

L e
(ST, Praarer CGL ?t
cr
STV SR Ui TE R




