

DOUGLAS COUNTY, NV

2017-906652

Rec \$35 00

11/07/2017 02 22 PM

SUMMIT COLLECTIONS SERVICES

Pgs=2

Total \$35 00

APN# N/A	0006456230170806652002077
Recording Requested by/Mail to:	KAREN ELLISON, RECORDER
Name Summit Collection Services	\ \
Address 491 Court St.	\ \
City/State/Zip Reno, NV 89501	
Mail Tax Statements to Name	
Address	
Cıty/State/Zıp	
Judg	gment
	ocument (required) se if applicable)
The undersigned hereby affirms t	hat the document submitted for recording ion as required by law (check applicable)
~ \ \	NRS 440 380(1)(A) & NRS 40 525(5)
7500	
Signature	
Printed Name	m/sengs-
This document is being (re-)recorded to correct of	document #, and is correcting

1 2	Case No 15-SC-0105 CERTIFIED COPY 2015 607 11: / ;11: 56
	IN THE JUSTICE COURT OF EAST FORK TOWNSHIP
3	COUNTY OF DOUGLAS, STATE OF NEVADA
4	
5	RON GRAY,
6	Plaintiff, NOTICE OF JUDGMENT
7	AND ENTRY OF JUDGMENT
8	STEVEN DORAN,
9	Defendant
10	
11	YOU AND EACH OF YOU WILL PLEASE TAKE NOTICE
12	That on the 13th day of October, 2015, in the Justice Court of East Fork Township, County of
13	Douglas, State of Nevada, Judgment was entered in favor of Ron Gray, and against Steven Doran, by default in the amount of \$3885 28, plus costs in the amount of \$137 00, and interest at
14	the statutory rate
15	Dated the 13th day of October, 2015
16	
17	JUSTICE OF THE PEACE
18	NOTE If either party desires to appeal judgment, Notice of Appeal and Bond are to be filed within
19	five (5) days
20	Pursuant to NRCP 5 (b) I certify that I am an employee of East Fork Township Justice Court,
21	Douglas County, of Nevada, and that on this day I deposited for mailing at Minden, Nevada, a true copy of the within document addressed to
22	Ron Gray Steven Doran
- }	132 Lakeview Drive 1060 US Highway 395 N DAYTON NV <sub>6</sub> 89403 ກອ ພວກ ກ່າວ ການເຂັນ GARDNERVILLE NV <sub>6</sub> 89410
23	is about 14's and about the soil
24	copy of interpretation in the second correct SIGNED
25	De de l'échama
	-1-
	/ · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·